



BAKELS CRUMBLE TOPPING MIX

Overview



Storage

Below 25°C, dry and dark conditions. Best before 6 months from date of manufacture.



Allergens

Gluten, Milk, Soy, , Egg



Category

[Sweet Crumble](#), [Toppings](#)

Usage

Can be used directly from the bag or mixed with water then crumbled onto surface of cake.

Ingredients

Wheat Flour (Thiamine, Folate), Sugar, Vegetable Fats & Oils(emulsifier(322 soy, 492), antioxidant (307, 307b)), Dextrose, Salt, Flavour (contains Milk and Soy), Emulsifiers (322-soy, 471), Antioxidant (320), Colour (160a)

Packaging

Code	Size	Type	Palletisation
3799-40	10 KG	Plastic bag	